State and Local Spending Per Capita and Per Household, Fiscal

Year 2006
Spending Spending Per
Per Capita Rank Household Rank
United States $8,433 - $22,623 -
Alabama $7,688 29 $19,671 31
Alaska $16,020 1 $47,138 1
Arizona $7,058 39 $19,551 33
Arkansas $6,630 49 $16,931 48
California $10,136 4 $30,339 3
Colorado $7,853 26 $20,269 27
Connecticut $9,023 9 $23,841 10
Delaware $9,794 5 $26,179 6
Florida $7,858 25 $20,109 28
Georgia $6,835 45 $18,920 36
Hawaii $8,655 14 $25,697 7
Idaho $6,458 50 $17,292 46
[llinois $7,922 24 $21,492 19
Indiana $7,012 41 $18,188 41
lowa $7,794 27 $19,207 35
Kansas $7,383 33 $18,726 40
Kentucky $7,048 40 $17,976 44
Louisiana $8,082 21 $21,906 16
Maine $8,156 19 $19,646 32
Maryland $7,925 23 $21,320 20
Massachusetts $9,626 6 $25,391 8
Michigan $7,596 32 $19,915 30
Minnesota $8,730 11 $22,092 14
Mississippi $7,624 31 $20,606 24
Missouri $6,804 46 $17,249 47
Montana $7,382 34 $18,752 39
Nebraska $8,710 12 $21,960 15
Nevada $7,679 30 $20,529 25
New Hampshire $6,905 43 $17,994 43
New Jersey $9,574 7 $26,562 5
New Mexico $8,503 16 $22,757 13
New York $12,505 2 $34,088 2

North Carolina $7,332 37 $18,821 38



North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

District of Columbi:

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Tax Foundation

$7,736
$8,508
$6,738
$8,346
$8,416
$9,084
$7,975
$6,643
$7,361
$6,929
$7,288
$8,690
$7,350
$8,950
$6,854
$8,155

$11,718
$17,286

28
15
47
18
17

22
48
35
42
38
13
36
10
44
20

$18,136
$21,752
$17,399
$21,263
$21,572
$23,878
$20,915
$16,763
$18,850
$19,975
$23,110
$21,313
$19,393
$23,101
$16,720
$20,439
$29,010
$40,494

42
17
45
22
18

23
49
37
29
11
21
34
12
50
26



