

State and Local Spending Per Capita and Per Household, Fiscal Year 2006

	Spending Per Capita	Rank	Spending Per Household	Rank
United States	\$8,433	-	\$22,623	-
Alabama	\$7,688	29	\$19,671	31
Alaska	\$16,020	1	\$47,138	1
Arizona	\$7,058	39	\$19,551	33
Arkansas	\$6,630	49	\$16,931	48
California	\$10,136	4	\$30,339	3
Colorado	\$7,853	26	\$20,269	27
Connecticut	\$9,023	9	\$23,841	10
Delaware	\$9,794	5	\$26,179	6
Florida	\$7,858	25	\$20,109	28
Georgia	\$6,835	45	\$18,920	36
Hawaii	\$8,655	14	\$25,697	7
Idaho	\$6,458	50	\$17,292	46
Illinois	\$7,922	24	\$21,492	19
Indiana	\$7,012	41	\$18,188	41
Iowa	\$7,794	27	\$19,207	35
Kansas	\$7,383	33	\$18,726	40
Kentucky	\$7,048	40	\$17,976	44
Louisiana	\$8,082	21	\$21,906	16
Maine	\$8,156	19	\$19,646	32
Maryland	\$7,925	23	\$21,320	20
Massachusetts	\$9,626	6	\$25,391	8
Michigan	\$7,596	32	\$19,915	30
Minnesota	\$8,730	11	\$22,092	14
Mississippi	\$7,624	31	\$20,606	24
Missouri	\$6,804	46	\$17,249	47
Montana	\$7,382	34	\$18,752	39
Nebraska	\$8,710	12	\$21,960	15
Nevada	\$7,679	30	\$20,529	25
New Hampshire	\$6,905	43	\$17,994	43
New Jersey	\$9,574	7	\$26,562	5
New Mexico	\$8,503	16	\$22,757	13
New York	\$12,505	2	\$34,088	2
North Carolina	\$7,332	37	\$18,821	38

North Dakota	\$7,736	28	\$18,136	42
Ohio	\$8,508	15	\$21,752	17
Oklahoma	\$6,738	47	\$17,399	45
Oregon	\$8,346	18	\$21,263	22
Pennsylvania	\$8,416	17	\$21,572	18
Rhode Island	\$9,084	8	\$23,878	9
South Carolina	\$7,975	22	\$20,915	23
South Dakota	\$6,643	48	\$16,763	49
Tennessee	\$7,361	35	\$18,850	37
Texas	\$6,929	42	\$19,975	29
Utah	\$7,288	38	\$23,110	11
Vermont	\$8,690	13	\$21,313	21
Virginia	\$7,350	36	\$19,393	34
Washington	\$8,950	10	\$23,101	12
West Virginia	\$6,854	44	\$16,720	50
Wisconsin	\$8,155	20	\$20,439	26
Wyoming	\$11,718	3	\$29,010	4
District of Columbia	\$17,286	-	\$40,494	-

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Tax Foundation